 EDI8L24128C
                   128Kx24 SRAM Module
1
EDI8L24128C Rev.   7/98 ECO
Features
128Kx24 CMOS High Speed
Static RAM
128Kx32 bit CMOS Static

TDVEH TEHDX
TELEH
TAVEH
DATA VALID
HIGH Z
TWLEH
6
EDI8L32128C Rev.    7/98 ECO
 EDI8L24128C
               128Kx24 SRAM Module
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.    CAGE No. 66301
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L24128C15AC 15 99
EDI8L24128C17AC 17 99
EDI8L24128C20AC 20 99
Package No. 99
68 Lead  PLCC
JEDEC MO-47AE
Package Description

Max
0.050
BSC
0.020
0.015
0.995
Max
0.930
0.890
0.956
Max
0.995
Max
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L24128C17AI 17 99
EDI8L24128C20AI 20 99
Commercial (0°C to +70°C)
°
Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)